
General information about company

Scrip code 517146

NSE Symbol USHAMART

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE228A01035

Name of the company USHA MARTIN LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No



Declaration

Sr.
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter

Group
Public

shareholder
Non Promoter- Non

Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts
are issued? Yes Yes No Yes

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
encumbered? Yes Yes

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes



Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date 100 23.03

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 23.2

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 24.1

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 24.38

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 24.54



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of fully
paid up
equity shares
held
(IV)

No. Of
Partly paid-
up equity
shares held
(V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares
held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a % of
total no. of shares
(calculated as per SCRR,
1957)
(VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
held in each
class of
securities
(IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
a % of
(A+B+C)

Class
eg:
X

Class
eg:y Total

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

19 127909597 18243580 146153177 48.7 127909597 127909597 45.38

(B) Public 66881 153966963 153966963 51.3 153966963 153966963 54.62

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

1 0 4621870 4621870 0 0 0

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

1 0 4621870 4621870 0 0 0

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 66901 281876560 22865450 304742010 100 281876560 281876560 100



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(X)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
and No. Of
Warrants
(Xi) (a)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XI)= (VII)+
(X)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares
(XII)

Number of Shares
pledged or
otherwise
encumbered
(XIII) Number of

equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

48.7 79232864 54.21 146153177

(B) Public 51.3 153033708 0 0 0

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

4621870

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

4621870

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 100 79232864 26 303808755 0 0 0



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. Category & Name
of the
Shareholders
(I)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares held
(IV)

No. Of
Partly
paid-up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares
held
(VII) =
(IV)+(V)+
(VI)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957)
(VIII)
As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities
(IX)

No of Voting (XIV)
Rights Total
as
a %
of
Total
Voting
rights

Class
eg:
X Class
eg:y Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 10 7943942 0 7943942 2.65 7943942 7943942 2.82

(d) Any Other (specify) 7 101171056 0 101171056 33.71 101171056 101171056 35.89

Sub-Total (A)
(1) 17 109114998 0 109114998 36.36 109114998 109114998 38.71

(2) Foreign

(a)
Individuals (NonResident
Individuals/ Foreign
Individuals)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(e) Any Other (specify) 2 18794599 18243580 37038179 12.34 18794599 18794599 6.67

Sub-Total (A)
(2) 2 18794599 18243580 37038179 12.34 18794599 18794599 6.67

Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

19 127909597 18243580 146153177 48.7 127909597 127909597 45.38

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 4 4750 4750 0 4750 4750 0

(d) Banks 5 2290 2290 0 2290 2290 0

(e) Insurance Companies 1 106851 106851 0.04 106851 106851 0.04

(i) NBFCs registered with
RBI 2 29000 29000 0.01 29000 29000 0.01

Sub-Total (B)(1) 12 142891 142891 0.05 142891 142891 0.05

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d) Foreign Portfolio
Investors Category I 59 26117896 26117896 8.7 26117896 26117896 9.27

(e) Foreign Portfolio
Investors Category II 4 567155 567155 0.19 567155 567155 0.2

Sub-Total (B)(2) 63 26685051 26685051 8.89 26685051 26685051 9.47

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(d)

Relatives of promoters
(other than ‘immediate
relatives’ of promoters
disclosed under ‘Promoter
and Promoter Group’
category)

1 3000 3000 0 3000 3000 0

(f) Investor Education and
Protection Fund (IEPF) 1 1175907 1175907 0.39 1175907 1175907 0.42

(g)
Resident Individuals
holding nominal share 64188 47981634 47981634 15.99 47981634 47981634 17.02



capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs

(h)

Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

47 26314576 26314576 8.77 26314576 26314576 9.34

(i) Non Resident Indians
(NRIs) 813 1792737 1792737 0.6 1792737 1792737 0.64

(j) Foreign Nationals 1 520 520 0 520 520 0

(l) Bodies Corporate 528 42564031 42564031 14.18 42564031 42564031 15.1

(m) Any Other (specify) 1227 7306616 7306616 2.43 7306616 7306616 2.59

Sub-Total (B)(4) 66806 127139021 127139021 42.36 127139021 127139021 45.1

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)+(B)
(4)

66881 153966963 153966963 51.3 153966963 153966963 54.62

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

( 1 )
Custodian/DR Holder -
Name of DR Holders (If
Available)

1 0 4621870 4621870 0 0 0

Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)= (C)(1)+(C)
(2)

1 0 4621870 4621870 0 0 0

Total ( A+B+C2
) 66900 281876560 18243580 300120140 100 281876560 281876560 100

Total (A+B+C ) 66901 281876560 22865450 304742010 100 281876560 281876560 100



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(X)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
and No. Of
Warrants
(Xi) (a)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XI)= (VII)+
(X)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares
(XII)

Number of Shares pledged
or otherwise encumbered
(XIII)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)
As a % of total
Shares held
(b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) 2.65 0 0 7943942

(d) 33.71 79232864 78.32 101171056

Sub-Total (A)
(1) 36.36 79232864 72.61 109114998

(2) Foreign

(a) 0 0 0 0

(e) 12.34 0 0 37038179

Sub-Total (A)
(2) 12.34 0 0 37038179

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)

48.7 79232864 54.21 146153177

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) 0 2250 0 0 0

(d) 0 2045 0 0 0

(e) 0.04 106851 0 0 0

(i) 0.01 29000 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(1) 0.05 140146 0 0 0

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d) 8.7 26117896 0 0 0

(e) 0.19 566655 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(2) 8.89 26684551 0 0 0

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(d) 0 3000 0 0 0

(f) 0.39 1175907 0 0 0

(g) 15.99 47104474 0 0 0

(h) 8.77 26314576 0 0 0

(i) 0.6 1755317 0 0 0

(j) 0 0 0 0 0

(l) 14.18 42549121 0 0 0



(m) 2.43 7306616 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(4) 42.36 126209011 0 0 0

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

51.3 153033708 0 0 0

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

( 1 ) 4621870

Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)= (C)(1)+
(C)(2)

4621870

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 100 299186885

Total
(A+B+C ) 100 79232864 26 303808755

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Textual
Information(1)



Text Block

Textual Information()

In respect of the quarters ended 30th Sept 2020, 31st Dec 2020, 31st March 2021, 30th June 2021, 30th September 2021,
31st December,2021, 31st March 2022, 30th June 2022 and 30th September 2022 the reported total issued & paid-up capital
of the Company stood inflated by 230 equity shares which has been caused due to an erroneous additional transfer of 230
equity shares to Investor Education & Protection Fund (IEPF) by way of corporate action executed on 29th September,
2020 by Central Depository Services Ltd (CDSL). Necessary follow up is being done with IEPF under Ministry of
Corporate Affairs by CDSL, the Company and Share Transfer Agent regularly for rectification of this error.



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Name
of the
Shareholders
(I)

Rajeev
Jhawar

Brij Kishore
Jhawar

Stuti Raghav
Agarwalla

Anupama Jhawar -Trustee of Anupriya
Welfare Trust

Amisha
Jhawar

Susmita
Jhawar

Nidhi
Rajgarhia

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held
(IV)

2611969 945865 1076000 0 1183000 438195 309500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held
(V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

2611969 945865 1076000 0 1183000 438195 309500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957)
(VIII)
As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.87 0.32 0.36 0 0.39 0.15 0.1

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities
(IX)

Class
eg:X 2611969 945865 1076000 0 1183000 438195 309500

Class
eg:y

Total 2611969 945865 1076000 0 1183000 438195 309500

Total as
a % of
Total
Voting
rights 0.93 0.34 0.38 0 0.42 0.16 0.11

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants
(Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.87 0.32 0.36 0 0.39 0.15 0.1

Number of Locked in shares
(XII)

No.
(a)

As a % of total



Shares held
(b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered
(XIII)

No.
(a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held
(b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2611969 945865 1076000 0 1183000 438195 309500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 8 9 10 11 12 13

Name
of the
Shareholders
(I) Shanti Devi Jhawar Uma Devi Jhawar Shreya Jhawar Basant Kumar Jhawar Akshay Goenka Madhushree Goenka

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held
(IV)

279243 0 1013500 0 37210 49460

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held
(V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

279243 0 1013500 0 37210 49460

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957)
(VIII)
As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.09 0 0.34 0 0.01 0.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities
(IX)

Class
eg:X 279243 0 1013500 0 37210 49460

Class
eg:y

Total 279243 0 1013500 0 37210 49460

Total as
a % of
Total
Voting
rights 0.1 0 0.36 0 0.01 0.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants
(Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital)
(XI)=
(VII)+(Xi)(a)
As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.09 0 0.34 0 0.01 0.02

Number of Locked in shares
(XII)

No.
(a)

As a % of total
Shares held
(b)



Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered
(XIII)

No.
(a) 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held
(b) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

279243 0 1013500 0 37210 49460

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name
of the
Shareholders
(I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held
(IV)

7943942

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held
(V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

0

Total nos. shares
held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

7943942

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957)
(VIII)
As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.65

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities
(IX)

Class
eg:X 7943942

Class
eg:y

Total 7943942

Total as
a % of
Total
Voting
rights 2.82

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants
(Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.65

Number of Locked in shares
(XII)

No.
(a)

As a % of total
Shares held
(b)



Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered
(XIII)

No.
(a) 0

As a % of total
Shares held
(b) 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

7943942

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type



Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies

Corporate
Bodies
Corporate

Name
of the
Shareholders
(I)

UMIL Share & Stock
Broking Services Ltd.

Peterhouse
Investments India
Limited

Usha Martin
Ventures
Limited

Brij
Investments
Pvt. Ltd.

Jhawar Venture
Management Private
Limited

Prajeev
Investments
Limited

Neutral
Publishing
House Ltd

No.
of the
Shareholders
(I) 1 1 1 1 0 1 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held
(IV)

40001236 19616529 20000088 6111823 0 627000 13429052

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held
(V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

40001236 19616529 20000088 6111823 0 627000 13429052

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957)
(VIII)
As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.33 6.54 6.66 2.04 0 0.21 4.47

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities
(IX)

Class
eg:
X 40001236 19616529 20000088 6111823 0 627000 13429052

Class
eg:y

Total 40001236 19616529 20000088 6111823 0 627000 13429052

Total as
a % of
Total
Voting
rights 14.19 6.96 7.1 2.17 0 0.22 4.76

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants
(Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital)
(XI)=
(VII)+(X)
As a %

13.33 6.54 6.66 2.04 0 0.21 4.47



of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares
(XII)

No.
(a)

As a % of total
Shares held
(b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered
(XIII)

No.
(a) 38000000 19616432 20000000 1616432 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held
(b) 95 100 100 26.45 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

40001236 19616529 20000088 6111823 0 627000 13429052

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter
Group Promoter Group Promoter

Group
Promoter
Group



Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 8

Category Person Acting in Concert Click here to go back

Name
of the
Shareholders
(I) Brij Kishore Jhawar -Trustee of Brij Family Trust

Total

No.
of the
Shareholders
(I) 1 7

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held
(IV)

1385328 101171056

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held
(V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

0 0

Total nos. shares
held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1385328 101171056

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957)
(VIII)
As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.46 33.71

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class
eg:
X 1385328 101171056

Class
eg:y

Total 1385328 101171056

Total as
a % of
Total
Voting
rights 0.49 35.89

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants
(Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital)
(XI)=
(VII)+(X)
As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.46 33.71



Number of Locked in shares
(XII)

No.
(a)

As a % of total
Shares held
(b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered
(XIII)

No.
(a) 0 79232864

As a % of total
Shares held
(b) 0 78.32

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1385328 101171056

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group



Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

Searial No. 1 2 3

Name
of the
Shareholders
(I) Prashant Jhawar Apurv Jhawar Anupama Jhawar Click here to go back

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held
(IV)

0 0 0 0

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held
(V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957)
(VIII)
As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities
(IX)

Class
eg:
X 0 0 0 0

Class
eg:y

Total 0 0 0 0

Total as
a % of
Total
Voting
rights 0 0 0 0

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants
(Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital)
(XI)=
(VII)+(X)
As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares
(XII)

No.
(a)

As a % of total
Shares held
(b)



Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered
(XIII)

No.
(a) 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held
(b) 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2

Category Overseas Corporate Bodies Overseas Corporate Bodies

Name
of the
Shareholders
(I) Peterhouse Investments Limited Kenwyn Overseas Limited Click here to go back

Total

No.
of the
Shareholders
(I) 1 1 2

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held
(IV)

4429919 14364680 18794599

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held
(V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

8428455 9815125 18243580

Total nos. shares
held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

12858374 24179805 37038179

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957)
(VIII)
As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.28 8.06 12.34

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities
(IX)

Class
eg:
X 4429919 14364680 18794599

Class
eg:y

Total 4429919 14364680 18794599

Total as
a % of
Total
Voting
rights 1.57 5.1 6.67

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants
(Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital)
(XI)=
(VII)+(X)
As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.28 8.06 12.34



Number of Locked in shares
(XII)

No.
(a)

As a % of total
Shares held
(b) 0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered
(XIII)

No.
(a) 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held
(b) 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

12858374 24179805 37038179

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group



Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I

Searial No. 1 2

Name
of the
Shareholders
(I) AQUARIUS INDIA OPPORTUNITIES FUND THE INDIAMAN FUND (MAURITIUS) LIMITED Click here to go back

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held
(IV)

7925500 6859500 14785000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held
(V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos. shares
held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

7925500 6859500 14785000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957)
(VIII)
As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.64 2.29 4.93

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities
(IX)

Class
eg:
X 7925500 6859500 14785000

Class
eg:y

Total 7925500 6859500 14785000

Total as
a % of
Total
Voting
rights 2.81 2.43 5.25

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants
(Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital)
(XI)=
(VII)+(X)
As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.64 2.29 4.93

Number of Locked in shares
(XII)

No.
(a)

As a % of total
Shares held
(b)



Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

7925500 6859500 14785000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0



Bodies Corporate

Searial No. 1 2

Name
of the
Shareholders
(I) ORISSA RE ROLLERS PRIVATE LIMITED BHANSALI FINCOM PVT LTD Click here to go back

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held
(IV)

3424799 3170000 6594799

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held
(V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos. shares
held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

3424799 3170000 6594799

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957)
(VIII)
As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.14 1.06 2.2

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities
(IX)

Class
eg:
X 3424799 3170000 6594799

Class
eg:y

Total 3424799 3170000 6594799

Total as
a % of
Total
Voting
rights 1.21 1.12 2.34

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants
(Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital)
(XI)=
(VII)+(X)
As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.14 1.06 2.2

Number of Locked in shares
(XII)

No.
(a)

As a % of total
Shares held
(b)



Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3424799 3170000 6594799

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0



Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

Name
of the
Shareholders
(I) AJAY UPADHYAYA Click here to go back

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held
(IV)

3750000 3750000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held
(V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos. shares
held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

3750000 3750000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957)
(VIII)
As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.25 1.25

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities
(IX)

Class
eg:
X 3750000 3750000

Class
eg:y

Total 3750000 3750000

Total as
a % of
Total
Voting
rights 1.33 1.33

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants
(Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital)
(XI)=
(VII)+(X)
As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.25 1.25

Number of Locked in shares
(XII)

No.
(a)

As a % of total
Shares held
(b)



Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3750000 3750000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0



Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3

Category Foreign Portfolio Investor (Category - III) HUF Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage Category Category Category

Name
of the
Shareholders
(I) Click here to go back

Total

No.
of the
Shareholders
(I) 4 1142 81 1227

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held
(IV)

32100 5896156 1378360 7306616

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held
(V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos. shares
held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

32100 5896156 1378360 7306616

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957)
(VIII)
As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01 1.96 0.46 2.43

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities
(IX)

Class
eg:
X 32100 5896156 1378360 7306616

Class
eg:y

Total 32100 5896156 1378360 7306616

Total as
a % of
Total
Voting
rights 0.01 2.09 0.49 2.59

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants
(Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital)
(XI)=
(VII)+(X)
As a %

0.01 1.96 0.46 2.43



of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares
(XII)

No.
(a)

As a % of total
Shares held
(b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

32100 5896156 1378360 7306616

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0



significant beneficial owners

Sr.
No.

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting
company, whether direct or indirect*: Date of

creation /
acquisition
of
significant
beneficial
interest

Name Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
is selected)

Name Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
is selected)

Whether by virtue of:

Shares Voting
rights

Rights on
distributable
dividend or
any other
distribution

Exercise
of
control

Exercise
of
significant
influence

1
Brij
Kishore
Jhawar

India

UMIL Share
and Stock
Broking
Services
Limited

India 13.1262723476906 No No 13-08-2008

2
Brij
Kishore
Jhawar

India
Prajeev
Investments
Limited

India 0.205747961438041 No No 31-01-2002

3
Brij
Kishore
Jhawar

India

Brij
Investments
Private
Limited

India 2.00557435872429 No No 05-10-1999

4
Brij
Kishore
Jhawar

India

Brij Kishore
Jhawar-
Trustee of
Brij Family
Trust

India 0.45 No No 20-03-2020

5
Brij
Kishore
Jhawar

India Brij Kishore
Jhawar India 0.310382449036033 No No 15-07-1998

Total: 16.097977116889 0 0

6 Rajeev
Jhawar India

UMIL Share
and Stock
Broking
Services
Limited

India 13.1262723476906 No Yes 21-12-2009

7 Rajeev
Jhawar India

Prajeev
Investments
Limited

India 0.205747961438041 No Yes 29-07-1998

8 Rajeev
Jhawar India

Brij
Investments
Private
Limited

India 2.00557435872429 No Yes 10-06-1998

9 Rajeev
Jhawar India

Brij Kishore
Jhawar-
Trustee of
Brij Family
Trust

India 0.45 No Yes 20-03-2020

10 Rajeev
Jhawar India Rajeev

Jhawar India 0.86 No Yes 15-07-1998

Total: 16.6475946678529 0 0

11 Prashant
Jhawar

United
Kingdom

Usha Martin
Ventures Ltd India 6.56198628950714 No No 31-05-1988

12 Prashant
Jhawar

United
Kingdom

Peterhouse
Investments
India
Limited

India 6.43713385186632 No No 31-05-1988

13 Prashant
Jhawar

United
Kingdom

Jhawar
Venture
Management
Private
Limited

India 0 No No 28-02-2012



14 Prashant
Jhawar

United
Kingdom

Anupama
Jhawar -
Trustee of
Anupriya
Welfare
Trust

India 0 No No 16-01-2012

15 Prashant
Jhawar

United
Kingdom

Prashant
Jhawar

United
Kingdom 0 No No 31-05-1988

Total: 12.9991201413735 0 0
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